Baseball 2009-10

| Roster *Letterwinners

Landon Hallstrom Senior Aaron Schutt * Junior

Matt Ostrand Senior Isaac Thompson * Junior
Brandon Stork Senior Nate Allen Sophomore
Ben Dobson * Junior Pat Donnelly * Sophomore
AJ Kozak * Junior Cory Moravec * Sophomore
Cameron Menard * Junior Cody Pearson Sophomore
Paul Menking * Junior Avery Rolland * Sophomore
|All Nebraska All Class | | Al State
None None

|AII Area | |AII Conference
None

|Final Ratings |

None

|Schedule and Record |  0-18

Mt Michael 0-1

Columbus 0-11

Bennington 3-13

Waverly 0-11

DC West 3-17

Blair 0-15

Platte Valley 0-21 Platte Valley Invite

Pender 2-10 Platte Valley Invite

Roncalli 1-23

Mitch Thompson *
Nick Kaup
Christian Lindley
Andrew Lowe
Luke Anderson
Tim Dragt

Matt Mellema

DC West

Seward

Seward

Mt Michael

Norris

Platte Valley
Wahoo/Prague/RC
Bennington

South Sioux City

Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

0-11
0-12
2-4
3-11
3-13
1-7
2-5
0-14
0-12

Zac Newkirk
Kale Peterson
Kelby Rolland
Zach Stoner
Joe Vampola
Michael Wiese

|AII Star Game

None

|Conference Place |

None

Districts

Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman




